
Baldwin Lions Club
 Chartered 4/7/1947

 Club ID 8489

Club President
Lion Janet Mahabir

janetmahabir@yahoo.com

Club Secretary
Lion Janet Mahabir

janetmahabir@yahoo.com

Bellmore Lions Club
 Chartered 1/22/1947

 Club ID 8490

Club President
Lion Camille Morvay Raia

ellimac1025@aol.com

Club Secretary
Lion Paige Raia

paigemarie917@gmail.com

Eastern Lioness Lions Club
 Chartered 6/17/2003

 Club ID 68945

Club President
Lion Delma Parfitt

nur1zayne.dp@gmail.com

Club Secretary
Lion Joan Joslyn

jhjoslyn@northrock.bm

Elmont Lions Club
 Chartered 11/8/2017

 Club ID 133110

Club President
Lion Richie Ramos

rramos0107@gmail.com

Club Secretary
Lion Monica Dingle
mdingle3@aol.com

Floral Park Lions Club
 Chartered 3/3/1925

 Club ID 8495

Club President
Lion Lynn Smith

tlcsmith@optonline.net

Club Secretary
Lion Elaine Licari

emvplicari@gmail.com

Franklin Square Lions Club
 Chartered 2/4/1947

 Club ID 8496

Club President
Lion Thomas Muscarella

tmtm@archerins.com

Club Secretary
Lion Robert Diehl
diehl88@aol.com

Freeport Lions Club
 Chartered 10/27/1955

 Club ID 8497

Club President
Lion Sharon Moskowitz

lionsharon20k2@yahoo.com

Club Secretary
Lion Ken Bellafiore

kbellafiore@freeportlibrary.info

Glen Cove North Shore Lions Club
 Chartered 2/11/2000

 Club ID 62770

Club President
Lion Donna Giordano

donna11@optonline.net

Club Secretary
Lion Rosemarie Marciano
rmarciano15@gmail.com

Hamilton Lions Club
 Chartered 5/12/1946

 Club ID 8399

Club President
Lion Lana Woods

lanawoods@live.com

Club Secretary
Lion Susan Daniels

susan.daniels@bm.ey.com

Jericho - Brookville Lions Club
 Chartered 2/4/1980

 Club ID 38034

Club President
Lion Anthony Colleluori

acolleluori@protonmail.com

Club Secretary
Lion Andrew Umreiko
aumreiko@gmail.com

Levittown Lions Club
 Chartered 5/18/1950

 Club ID 8507

Club President
Lion Thomas Di Iorio
seelevel1@aol.com

Club Secretary
Lion Joel Appel

lionsoflevittown@aol.com

Long Beach Lions Club
 Chartered 6/16/1926

 Club ID 8508

Club President
Lion Allen Schwartz
dryclnit58@aol.com

Club Secretary
Lion Michael Auerbach

mauerbach2008@aol.com

Long Island Indo American Lions Club
 Chartered 2/6/2019

 Club ID 137360

Club President
Lion Indu Gajwani

indugaj21@gmail.com

Club Secretary
Lion Nimesh Shah

sweetmill2002@yahoo.com

Long Island Portuguese Lions Club
 Chartered 11/2/1990

 Club ID 51042

Club President
Lion Maria Leitao

marialeitao611@gmail.com

Club Secretary
Lion Helena Stanzione

Massapequa Lions Club
 Chartered 10/26/1950

 Club ID 8512

Club President
Lion Salvatore Piccolo

copshop710@yahoo.com

Club Secretary
Lion Suzzanne Piccolo
blue4821@gmail.com

Massapequa Park Lions Club
 Chartered 5/7/1956

 Club ID 8513

Club President
Lion William Hilton
lionbill@gmail.com

Club Secretary
Lion Elizabeth Hilton
dootsie6@gmail.com

Merrick Lions Club
 Chartered 2/11/2009

 Club ID 104737

Club President
Lion Michelle Gagnon

michelle.i.gagnon@gmail.com

Club Secretary
Lion Michael Gruter

dasgruter@gmail.com

Mineola Lions Club
 Chartered 5/7/1952

 Club ID 8514

Club President
Lion William G Greene
fortune61@gmail.com

Club Secretary
Lion Matthew Schwagerl
mschwagerl@gmail.com

Nassau Central Lions Club
 Chartered 3/5/2014

 Club ID 121497

Club President
Lion Rupal Sehgal

sehgalrupal@gmail.com

Club Secretary
Lion Manjeet Chadha

manjeetchadha29@yahoo.com

New Hyde Park North Lions Club
 Chartered 6/30/1987

 Club ID 47600

Club President
Lion Jeanne Dippel

toughasaturtle@aol.com

Club Secretary
Lion Barbara Walsh

barbluevan5@aol.com

Oyster Bay Lions Club
 Chartered 3/11/1948

 Club ID 8517

Club President
Lion Catherine Mudford

catherinemudford@googlemail.com

Club Secretary
Lion John Conroy

johnconroy73@gmail.com

Paget Lions Club
 Chartered 6/13/1986

 Club ID 46279

Club President
Lion Stephen Dean

pauldean70@gmail.com

Club Secretary
Lion Jean Stovell

stovlewis@gmail.com

Plainview Bethpage Lions Club
 Chartered 10/27/1957

 Club ID 8519

Club President
Lion Steven Bromberg

steve@brombergcpa.com

Club Secretary
Lion Cindy Perlman

cindoowopp@aol.com

Port Washington Lions Club
 Chartered 12/17/1924

 Club ID 8521

Club President
Lion James Contino

cookinwjc@live.com

Club Secretary
Lion Doris Markham
dmarkham2@aol.com

Rockville Centre Lions Club
 Chartered 1/30/1934

 Club ID 8522

Club President
Lion Ronald Webb
webbrr35@aol.com

Club Secretary
Lion Patricia Mcnally
statpat123@aol.com

Sea Cliff Glen Head Lions Club
 Chartered 6/27/1983

 Club ID 42765

Club President
Lion John Laruccia
larucc@gmail.com

Club Secretary
Lion Fred Rieger

frrieger@verizon.net

Seaford Lions Club
 Chartered 1/29/1948

 Club ID 8525

Club President
Lion Virginia Boccio
vaboccio@gmail.com

Club Secretary
Lion Anne Primavera

dranneprimavera289@gmail.com

Valley Stream Lions Club
 Chartered 1/21/1948

 Club ID 8530

Club President
Lion Timothy Lawton
timmtuck@aol.com

Club Secretary
Lion Michelle Bage

michellebage@yahoo.com

West Hempstead Lions Club
 Chartered 3/4/1947

 Club ID 8532

Club President
Lion Frank Parise

fparise484@yahoo.com

Club Secretary
Lion Antoinette Jean-louis

toniejl@optonline.net


